
112 7089 Mont Royal Square, Vancouver
$448,000

What a great place to call home. Spacous 2 bd 2 ba 
open floor plan home with sunny south exposure 
and large patio/green space. Enjoy top quality 
finishings, insuite laundry, gas fireplace and insuite 
storage. Bonus extras include 2 pkg, security 
system and close proximity to parks, schools and 
shopping. Measurements approximate.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V820724

Residential Attached

Champlain Heights

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

983 SF

$266.04 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2004

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Hanson Lu PREC*
604.787.2578
hlu@rennie.com
rennie.com/hansonlu

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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